

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

942 WRIT PETITION NO. 1957 OF 2021

Narendra Chudaman Bendale (Dead)
Through L.Rs. Seema Narendra Bendale And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra
Through Its District Magistrate / Dist. Collector And Others

.....

Mr. V.D. Salunke, Advocate for Petitioners
Mr. R.B. Dhaware, AGP for Respondents No.1 to 4
Mr. K.B. Jadhav, Advocate for Respondent No.5

.....

CORAM : SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE, J.
DATE : 07 MAY, 2026

PER COURT :

1. List this petition along with Writ Petition 4756 of 2019.
2. Stand over to 16.06.2026.

[SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE]
JUDGE

S P Rane